90°
R
R
R
R R
Roughing
Semi-Finishing
Finishing

R 12.5
25 85 2 - 23 166 24 MT3 ZC..-125... BCF-25MT3
R 16
32 115 2 - 28 217.5 30.6 MT4 ZCET-160... BCF-32MT4
R 20
40 96.5 2 - 50 226 38.6 MT5 ZCEW-200... BCF-40MT5
R 25
50 100 2 - 63 236 47.5 MT5 ZCET-250... BCU-5063SMT5
50 150 2 - 63 286 47.5 MT5 ZCET-250... BCU-5063LMT5
ABPF-W / ABPF-WL
Ø lb Flutes D1 l L D2 d Insert Item-No.
R 4
8 30 2 - 5 100 7.8 8 ZPFG080 ABPF-08S08W
8 65 2 - 5 130 7.8 8 ZPFG080 ABPF-08S08WL
R 5
10 35 2 - 7 100 9.8 10 ZPFG100 ABPF-10S10W
10 75 2 - 7 140 9.8 10 ZPFG100 ABPF-10S10WL
R 6
12 45 2 - 8 110 11.8 12 ZPFG120 ABPF-12S12W
12 85 2 - 8 150 11.8 12 ZPFG120 ABPF-12S12WL
R 8
16 35 2 - 10 140 15.5 16 ZPFG160 ABPF-16S16W
16 120 2 - 10 200 15.8 16 ZPFG160 ABPF-16S16WE
R 10
20 40 2 - 12.5 160 19.5 20 ZPFG200 ABPF-20S20W
20 150 2 - 12.5 250 19.8 20 ZPFG200 ABPF-20S20WE
R 12.5
25 45 2 - 15 180 24.5 25 ZPFG250 ABPF-25S25W
25 190 2 - 15 300 24.8 25 ZPFG250 ABPF-25S25WE
R 16
32 55 2 - 19 180 31.5 32 ZPFG320 ABPF-32S32W
32 230 2 - 19 350 31.8 32 ZPFG320 ABPF-32S32WE
ABPF-MT
Ø lb Flutes D1 l L D2 d Insert Item-No.
R 10
20 65 2 - 12.5 129 19.5 MT2 ZPFG200 ABPF-20MT2
R 12.5
25 85 2 - 15 166 24.5 MT3 ZPFG250 ABPF-25MT3
R 16
32 115 2 - 19 217.5 30.8 MT4 ZPFG320 ABPF-32MT4
ARPF-W / ARPF-WL
R lb Flutes D1 l L D2 d Insert Item-No.
Ø 8
- 30 2 - 2.5 100 7.8 8 ZCFW080-R... ARPF-08S08W
- 65 2 - 2.5 130 7.8 8 ZCFW080-R... ARPF-08S08WL
Ø 10
- 35 2 - 3 100 9.8 10 ZCFW100-R... ARPF-10S10W
- 75 2 - 3 140 9.8 10 ZCFW100-R... ARPF-10S10WL
Ø 12
- 35 2 - 4 110 11.8 12 ZCFW120-R... ARPF-12S12W
- 85 2 - 4 150 11.8 12 ZCFW120-R... ARPF-12S12WL
Ø 16
- 35 2 - 5 140 15.5 16 ZCFW160-R... ARPF-16S16W
- 120 2 - 5 200 15.8 16 ZCFW160-R... ARPF-16S16WE
Ø 20
- 40 2 - 6 160 19.5 20 ZCFW200-R... ARPF-20S20W
- 150 2 - 6 250 19.8 20 ZCFW200-R... ARPF-20S20WE
Ø 25
- 45 2 - 8 180 24.5 25 ZCFW250-R... ARPF-25S25W
- 190 2 - 8 300 24.8 25 ZCFW250-R... ARPF-25S25WE
Ø 32
- 55 2 - 10 180 31.5 32 ZCFW320-R... ARPF-32S32W
- 230 2 - 10 350 31.8 32 ZCFW320-R... ARPF-32S32WE
ASF
lb Flutes D1 H l D2 R Insert Item-No. A+B
Ø 63